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Playbook 



WELCOME TO
THE FAMILY!

We're so happy and blessed to
have you.

This document will give you everything you
need to be successful with be and our
ecosystem here with The Lions Den. Our
main goal is to ensure you have all the
tools you need to be successful in your
pursuits of the financial markets. Pay
close attention and take this VERY
seriously! 
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IMPORTANT TOOLS FOR          
               SUCCESS 
\\

\
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Team Facebook
https://www.facebook.com/groups/lionsdenbe/

 

ATM (ADD, TAG, MESSAGE group Results) 
https://www.facebook.com/groups/shiftthemasses/

 

Announcements group
https://t.me/joinchat/ypWVQz_iu0k2Y2Ux/

 

Team Chat
https://t.me/joinchat/EvmAZ8rQTeJhNWJh/

 

Be get started
https://linktr.ee/BERules.GetStarted/

 

Team website 
https://www.thestreamhackers.com/

 

Team YouTube
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC2_x8eczEo9cLOmsE3dZmrQ/videos/
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(All links are clickable) 
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CORPORATE RESOURCES 
\\

\

Be Back Office
http://bebackoffice.com/

 
Be Get Started - ENG/SPN/FRN/PTG

https://linktr.ee/BERules.GetStarted
 

APP Store Products
https://linktr.ee/BEproducts_appstore

 
SHIFT APP Training

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=e99HOOjY_Z8&t=2226s
 

Be Back Office Tutorial 
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PLATvcBT_u5FTU7QIa5KymqYoJvRPZD9pD
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ESTABLISH YOUR "WHY"
KNOW WHAT YOU WANT
WRITE YOUR LETTER OF
COMMITMENT
KNOW EXACTLY WHERE
YOU WANT TO BE IN SIX
MONTHS
DIVORCE EXCUSES AND
MARRY THE OUTCOMES
BUILD YOUR ROUTINE
AROUND YOUR GOALS 
BURN EVERY OTHER BRIDGE
AND RESPECT YOUR
PRIORITIES 

GOAL SETTING / MANIFESTATION
\\

\
Resources around this topic

Goal Setting (Ali & Thomas)
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=FldJ-sy9uHI&t=5s

 
How To Manifest Things Into Existence (Dr. Joe

Dispenza)
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=BZA3IcuKwa0

 
The Mindset of A Winner (Kobe Bryant RIP)

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=VSceuiPBpxY
 

Outwork Everyone (Elon Musk)
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=tVUkPSJ-6gc
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7 Things to do DAILY 

Attend 1 live trading session on
WOW daily. (MIN)
Trade on DEMO for first 2 - 4
weeks before a live account. 
Use a trading journal to track
data
Use the ecosytem be provides
Mark up 5 charts daily 
Be patient & trust the process 
Stay Consistent 

1.

2.

3.

4.
5.
6.
7.

DAILY ROUTINE -
TRADING
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DAILY ROUTINE -
BUILDING
                               Resources

7 Things to do DAILY 

Talk to 3-10 new prospects a
day
Always invite to opportunity
calls. 
Use your training and
mentorship to drive results.
Post on social media frequently
to attract prospects.
Use PS3 everyday 
Be patient & trust the process 
Stay Consistent 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.
6.
7.

Go Pro Eric Worre
https://youtu.be/93bN_Hw5WnU

 
6 figures in 6 months Peter Voogd (Full playlist)

https://bit.ly/3w8s34O
 

Facebook/IG Algo Hack
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=oylZ33_PST0&t=577s

 
Team Podcast

https://www.buzzsprout.com/1128557/
 

PS3 Training (Must Watch)
https://youtu.be/XnU6AbnjtiE

 

The Lions Den + Be. Playbook 07



The Lions Den + Be. Playbook 08

Silence. Start every morning with a period of
purposeful Silence of at least 5 minutes

Affirmations. Program yourself to be confident and
successful in everything you do

Visualization. Imagine what you want to achieve and
mentally rehearse what you’ll need to do to achieve it

Exercise.
Reading. Learn from the experts and model

successful people who have already achieved what
you want

Scribing. Writing enables you to document your
insights as well as any areas of opportunity

Using the S.A.V.E.R.S steps to have an amazing morning!
 

1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

6.

 
 
 

MIRACLE MORNING
Start your day off right! 

The Miracle Morning makes it
clear that in order to become

successful, you have to
dedicate time to personal

development each day, and
then gives you a 6-step

morning routine to create and
shape that time.

How to tap into The Miracle
Morning.

 
https://miraclemorning.com/



Lions Den Leadership


